
VVA WSC REGION 1

CHAPTER President Telephone Email Vice-President or 
Chap Contact Telephone Email

324 (Milwaukee) Patrick Ciofani 414-702-7734 rezmel@sbcglobal.net Oliver Williams 414-538-4416 w.oliver96@yahoo.com

409 (Fort Atkinson) William Schwitz 608-868-2732 scherwitz@charter.net Steve Swader 262-473-1641 steveswader@yahoo.com

425 (Waukesha) Joseph Deloria Sr. 262-544-9581 minimarine@att.net Warren Windau 262-544-6961 wtwindau@sbcglobal.net

448 (Newburg) Francis Mueller 920-994-9496 thunderbird1144@sbcglobal.net James Bokelman 262-675-6044 newburg99@msn.com

635 (Oconomowoc) Vern Larson 262-719-6566 vern.larson@lindengrove.org Peter Gazzana 262-567-9187 petez@mpi1.com

767 (Racine/Kenosha) Mark Pederson 262-653-9399 mdpederson45@yahoo.com Michael Burns 262-721-8019 vvamike@gmail.com

921 (Rochester) Frank Konieska 262-534-6236 fkonieska@gmail.com Mike Fisher 262-534-2121 usmctanker1@yahoo.com
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VVA WSC REGION 2

CHAPTER President Telephone Email Vice-President or 
Chap Contact Telephone Email

101 (Wisconsin Rapids) Thomas Sachs 715-423-8445 tesachs@charter.net William Haack 262-496-3198 whaack70@charter.net

220 (Oregon) John Bird - johnfbird@tds.net William Hustad 608-527-2942 -

221 (Portuge) Roland Peetz 608-643-4061 - Fred Enfield 608-254-7092 -

236 (Janesville) William Nielsen 608-728-4514 wgniel@att.net Tommy Perkins 608-754-0861 mcperkins1@aol.com

729 (Mauston) Dennis Nielsen 608-547-2697 dnielsen2vet@yahoo.com Lloyd Heitman 608-339-7460 -
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VVA WSC REGION 3

CHAPTER President Telephone Email Vice-President or 
Chap Contact Telephone Email

115 (Plover) Raymond Pliska 715-341-5298 - William Boston 715-344-3608 billbnam69@hotmail.com

206 (Shawano) Marshal Giese 715-787-3217 marsh6560@yahoo.com Harold Burrack 715-526-2449 burrack@charter.net

224 (DePere) Ken Juza 920-632-1101 ken.juza@honeywell.com Ron Gauthier 920-528-5407 rganddjglogcabin@plbb.us

351 (Appleton) Larry Cavanaugh 920-264-917 lcavanaugh123@yahoo.com John Kohler 920-858-3310 kent1952@live.com

437 (Oshkosh) Duane Canon 920-231-1324 dcbceagle@yahoo.com Myron Dimmett 805-816-5538 mykatd@gmail.com

618 (Sheboygan) James Genz 920-907-9058 jnjgenz@charter.net Geerald Konz 920-912-1199 jnjkonz@charter.net

731 (Manitowoc) Terrence Johnson 920-645-3566 electromath1991@gmail.com Marvin Decker 920-793-4489 -
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VVA WSC REGION 4

CHAPTER President Telephone Email Vice-President or 
Chap Contact Telephone Email

005 (Eau Claire) Michael Korger 715-726-3918 korgevic@augusta.k12.wi.us Larry Wrycza 715-402-0106 larrywrycza@yahoo.com

092 (Chippewa Falls) George Adrian 715-723-1008 - Ronald Clutter 715-726-1833 -

256 (Minocqua) John Brandenburg 715-282-7004 jbrandy7004@gmail.com Larry Ebeling - -

331 (River Falls) Dave Neiderer 715-246-7609 gaylek@frontiernet.net Wayne Boyd 651-436-8051 jeanmboyd@msn.com

479 (Wausau) Roger Barnick 715-257-1000 - Leroy Spring 715-687-4094 -

529 (Hurley)
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